

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1776 OF 2001

R.M. PATEL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT DEVELOPMENT OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dattatray Vyas, Adv. for
Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.N. Gupta,Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. H.A. Raichura ,Adv (N.P.)
Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 3 to 7. Dasti
service, in addition, is permitted.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master